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FABRICS 

1. Apple Annie Designer Fabrics -- https://www.appleanniefabrics.com/ 
Retail store in Swansea, MA 

2. B&J Fabrics -- https://bandjfabrics.com/ 
Retail store in New York, NY 

3. B. Black & Sons -- https://www.bblackandsons.com/ 
Retail store in Los Angeles, CA 

4. Britex Fabrics -- https://britexfabrics.com/ 
Retail store in San Francisco, CA 

5. Blackbird Fabrics -- https://www.blackbirdfabrics.com/en-us 
Online only; located in Vancouver, BC, Canada 

6. Core Fabrics -- https://corefabricstore.com/ 
Online only; located in Montréal, QC, Canada 

7. DuckaDilly -- https://www.duckadilly.com/ 
Online only; located in Ann Arbor, MI 

8. Elliott Berman Textiles -- https://elliottbermantextiles.com/ 
Retail store in New York, NY 

9. Emma One Sock -- https://www.emmaonesock.com/ 
Online only; located in Philadelphia, PA 

10. Eureka Fabrics -- https://eurekafabrics.com/ 
Retail store in Eureka, CA 

11. Fabrics-Store.com -- https://fabrics-store.com/ 
Online only; located in USA 

12. Fabric Mart -- https://fabricmartfabrics.com/ 
Retail store in Sinking Springs, PA; $9.99 standard shipping within contiguous U.S. 

13. Farmhouse Fabrics -- https://farmhousefabrics.com/ 
Online only; located on a private farm in SC 

14. G Street Fabrics -- https://gstreetfabrics.com/  

Retail store in Rockville, MD 
15. Gorgeous Fabrics -- https://gorgeousfabrics.com/ 

Online only, located in Billerica, MA 
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16. Harts Fabric -- https://hartsfabric.com/ 
Retail store in Santa Cruz, CA 

17. Josephine’s Dry Goods -- https://www.josephinesdrygoods.com/ 
Retail store in Portland, OR 

18. KnitFabric.com -- https://knitfabric.com/ 
Online only; located in Baker City, OR 

19. L’Etoffe Fabrics -- https://letoffefabrics.com/ 
Online only with occasional shows; located in Southern California  

20. Marcy Tilton Fabrics -- https://marcytilton.com/ 
Online only;  located in Cave Junction, OR 

21. Measure Fabric -- https://measurefabric.com/ 
Online only; located in South Carolina 

22. Mood Fabrics -- https://www.moodfabrics.com/ 
Retail stores in Los Angeles, CA and New York, NY 

23. Oak Fabrics  -- https://oakfabrics.com/ 
Online only; located in Chicago, IL 

24. Promenade Fine Fabrics – https://www.promenadefinefabrics.com/ 
Retail store in New Orleans, LA 

25. Sew Much Fabric -- https://stores.smfabric.com/ 
Online only; located in Katy, TX 

26. Stonemountain & Daughter Fabrics -- https://stonemountainfabric.com/ 
Retail store in Berkeley, CA 

27. Stylemaker Fabrics -- https://stylemakerfabrics.com/ 
Online only; located in Stanwood, WA 

28. Thai Silks -- https://www.thaisilks.com/ 
Retail store in Mountain View, CA 

29. The Fabric Fairy -- https://www.thefabricfairy.com/ 
Good source for athletic and swimsuit fabric 
Online only; located in Windsor, Wisconsin  

30. The Sewing Place -- https://thesewingplace.com/ 
Online only; located in Clarkston, WA 

31. University of Sewing -- https://www.universityofsewing.com/ 
Retail store in Bloomington, IN 
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NOTIONS, SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 

1. M&J Trimming -- https://www.mjtrim.com/ 
Retail store in New York, NY 

2. Red Rock Threads -- https://redrockthreads.com/ 
Online only; located in Pahrump, NV 

3. Richard the Thread -- https://www.richardthethread.com/shop/ 
Online only; located in Los Angeles, CA 

4. Seattle Fabrics -- https://www.seattlefabrics.com/ 
Online only; located in Seattle, WA 

5. Sewing Parts Online – https://sewingpartsonline.com/ 
6. Steinlauf and Stoller -- https://www.steinlaufandstoller.com/ 

Online only; located in New York, NY 
7. Susan Khalje Couture -- https://susankhalje.com/collections/store 

Online only; located in Baltimore, MD 
8. WAWAK -- https://www.wawak.com/ 

Online only; located in Conklin, NY 
 

PATTERNS 

1. Burda Style -- https://www.burdastyle.com/ 
Bi-monthly magazine and individual patterns 

2. Charm Patterns by Gertie -- https://charmpatterns.com/ 
Individual vintage-inspired patterns and subscription (Patreon) service 

3. Christine Jonson Patterns -- https://www.cjpatterns.com/ 
Patterns designed for knits 

4. Closet Core Patterns -- https://closetcorepatterns.com/ 
Individual patterns and subscription service 

5. Cutting Line Designs by Louise Cutting -- https://www.cuttinglinedesigns.com/ 
Paper only patterns;  Louise Cutting recently closed down her online shop but is still 
selling patterns 

6. Decades of Style -- https://www.decadesofstyle.com/ 
Vintage reproductions available in print or pdf format 

7. Eva Dress Patterns -- https://www.evadress.com/ 
Vintage reproductions available in print only 

8. Folkwear Patterns -- https://www.folkwear.com/ 
Vintage and folk costumes from around the world available in print and pdf format 

9. Islander Sewing Systems -- https://stores.islandersewing.com/ 
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10. Itch to Stitch -- https://itch-to-stitch.com/ 
Digital only patterns in an extensive size range with multiple cup sizes 

11. Love Notions Sewing Patterns -- https://www.lovenotions.com/ 
12. Pamela’s Patterns (Pamela Leggett) -- https://pamelaspatterns.com/ 

Patterns designed for knits 
13. Pattern Emporium – https://patternemporium.com 

Australia 
14. Silhouette Patterns (Peggy Sagers) -- https://silhouettepatterns.com/ 

Paper patterns with B, C, and D cup sizes included 
15. Simplicity -- https://simplicity.com/ 

The “Big 4” (Butterick, McCall’s, Simplicity, and Vogue) as well as Burda, Know Me, 
and New Look are now under one ownership and available in print and pdf format 

16. Style Arc -- https://www.stylearc.com/ 
Australian based available direct or through Etsy; print or pdf format 

17. The Fold Line -- https://thefoldline.com/ 
This UK-based company carries dozens of indie-brand patterns as well as the Big 4; 
excellent search tool 

18. The Sewing Workshop (Linda Lee) -- https://sewingworkshop.com/ 
Individual patterns in print or pdf format and subscription service  

 

PATTERN PRINTING 

PDF Plotting -- https://pdfplotting.com/ 
 

 

 

Note:  This list is not representative of all available online resources.  It is based solely 
on the experience and recommendations of the members of the ASG Sew Fitting 
Neighborhood Group.  It will be updated occasionally to reflect current opinions. 
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